Managed by

aelp )

Assaciation of
Employment and Learning
Providers

Making a Success of Blended Learning in Apprenticeship Provision

9.15

10.00

10.15

10.30

11.30

11.45

12,15

13.00

13.45

14.30

15.00

15.00

15.30

15.45

16.00

Wednesday, 21 November 2018
Novotel Birmingham Centre

Draft Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome and Introduction

Winning over employers with blended learning

The factors that contribute to an effective blended model
Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

Identify effective types and instructional design of online learning
Planning a blended model of delivery

Lunch

Identify resources required to implement a blended model of delivery
Plan quality assurance measures to meet standards

Afternoon Break (refreshments on the go!)

Identify staff skills required to effectively deliver blended learning
Plan staff development activities to raise required skill levels
Action planning

Close

Refreshments area

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation

Refreshments area

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation

Restaurant

Carolyn Lewiis,
Vocational Innovation

Refreshments area

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation



