Managed by



Making a Success of Blended Learning in Apprenticeship Provision

Wednesday, 21 November 2018 Novotel Birmingham Centre

Draft Agenda

9.15	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10.00	Welcome and Introduction	Carolyn Lewis , Vocational Innovation
10.15	Winning over employers with blended learning	
10.30	The factors that contribute to an effective blended model	
11.30	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11.45	Identify effective types and instructional design of online learning	Carolyn Lewis , Vocational Innovation
12.15	Planning a blended model of delivery	
13.00	Lunch	Restaurant
13.45	Identify resources required to implement a blended model of delivery	Carolyn Lewis , Vocational Innovation
14.30	Plan quality assurance measures to meet standards	
15.00	Afternoon Break (refreshments on the go!)	Refreshments area
15.00	Identify staff skills required to effectively deliver blended learning	Carolyn Lewis , Vocational Innovation
15.30	Plan staff development activities to raise required skill levels	
15.45	Action planning	
16.00	Close	